Prehled dochazky zari 2022 - birezen 2023

Hubacek
Capek
Chudoba
SimGnek
Sim@inkova
Duchkova
Kral
Kolarova M.
Hladikova
Klouckova
Donohoe

Svobodova E.

Chudobova
Cichova
Matéjovska
Mikova
Novotna
Poldkova
BenesSova
Kfizova
Ferkl
Brabencova
Nemeskal
Borecka
Drabkova
Cedpiva
Samkova
Holoubkova
Bulif
Kolarova N.
Jirsa
Brychova VI.
Navarova
Kralova
Mala
Ko¢midova
Samek
Pavlovicova

Svobodova K.

Buzkova
Holy

Koci
Rosecka
Vrana
Prajsova
Ohankova
Balcarova
Boldisova

100,00
98,91
93,48
90,22
89,13
84,91
84,78
82,07
81,52
81,52
81,40
80,43
79,35
78,26
77,17
72,83
70,65
69,57
69,57
69,57
69,05
67,39
66,30
65,76
65,22
64,38
64,13
64,13
63,59
61,96
58,70
58,15
56,52
56,52
54,35
52,17
52,17
46,74
45,65
43,48
31,52
27,72
27,17
26,63
20,65
16,67
11,96

8,70

Pellar
Storkova
Voburkova
Malachov

7,61
6,52
0,00
0,00



